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The restaurant from Huddersfield offers 132 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of £5.
This Middle Eastern restaurant offers foods that are priced lower compared to other Turkish restaurants in the
Nottingham and Derby area. While some reviews noted that the taste might not be exceptional, others
emphasized the delicious and plentiful portions of Levant cuisine. With friendly service, interesting decor, and a
relaxed atmosphere, the dining experience at this restaurant is highly recommended. Customers praise the
owner's welcoming attitude and the excellent customer service provided. For those looking for vegan options, the
menu offers a variety of choices alongside meat options. Despite some limitations on takeout availability, this
restaurant is considered a jewel in Huddersfield and a must-visit for those looking for authentic, fresh, and
healthy Middle Eastern cuisine.
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Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL

Salad

UGARIT SALAD

Sandwiches

ARABIC LAMB SHAWARMA

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Schnitzel
SCHNITZEL

Plate Dishes

NAKANEK

Grilled Specialities
MIX GRILL

Dessert

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

For The Small Hunger

MOUTABAL

Beilagen Und Extras

CHILISAUCE

From The Grill

MIXED GRILL

£4

£9

£13

£4

Hummus

HUMMUS LAMB SHAWARMA £6
Safte

FRESH ORANGE £3

Fisch Und Meeresfriichte

SAMAK MASHWI £12

Platters

ARABIC CHICKEN SHAWARMA £9

Juices
CARROT JUICE £3

Greek Specialties
MOUSSAKA £5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Arabische Spezialitaten

FALAFELS

Side Order

ARABIC CHIPS £3

Bebidas

7UP £1

Bread

ARABIC BREAD £1
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Rice & Breads

BIRYANI LAMB £11
Soups And Salads

HARIRA SOUP £4
Main Plates

FARROUJ MASHWI

Grilled Skewers
CHICKEN KAFTA £9

Popular Items

MIX SHAWARMA WRAP £6
Combinations
MEAT MEZZA £12

Vegetarian Entrees

VEGETARIAN MEZZA £10
Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE £2

Fresh Squeezed Juice

LEMON JUICE £3
Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO £2
A Little More

LAMB KAFTA £9

Beer & Soda

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

Desserts
ARABIC SWEET £4

Chef Combinations

MIX SHAWARMA PLATTER £10

Wrap Platters

LAMB KAFTA WRAP £6

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS £4
Sides

BATATA HARRA £4
Available Mon-Sat
11.30Am-5Pm

HALLOUMI WRAP £5
Meat And Poultry Dishes
SHISH TAOUK £9
Al Mashawi

KASTALETA £12

Helou | Sweets

MUHALABIYA £3

Shawarmas Platter
LAMB SHAWARMA PLATTER £9
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Main Course Platter
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER

Soups
LENTIL SOUP
LENTIL SOUP

Drinks

BEER
STILL WATER

Hot Drinks

TEA
COFFEE

Cold Mezze

WARAK INAB
BAMIA BIL ZEIT

Mezze — Starters

TABOULEH
LABNEH

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Salads

ARABIC SALAD
HALLOUMI SALAD
GREEK SALAD

£9

£4

£2

£4
£4

£5
£4

£3

Non Alcoholic Drinks

FANTA £1
SPARKLING WATER
WATER

Wraps

CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP £4
LAMB SHAWARMA WRAP £4
FALAFEL WRAP £4
Side Dishes

FOUL MADAMMAS £4
ARABIC RICE £3
RICE

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
ARROZ CON POLLO
CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Indian
BIRYANI

CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI

Beverages

DIET PEPSI £1
ARABIC COFFEE £2
JUICES

Restaurant Category
VEGAN
DESSERT
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VEGETARIAN

Entrées

CUCUMBER YOGHURT
BABA GHANOUJ

HUMMUS CHICKEN SHAWARMA

SPINACH BORAK

Main Course
KABSEH LAMB
KABSEH CHICKEN
DAWOOD BASHA
TAOUK

Coffee

ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

Hot Mezza
KIBBEH SHAMIEH
HALLOUMI MESHWI
UGARIT DIP PLATTER
BORAK BIL JEBNEH

Starters

FATTOUSH
¥ KABEES
JAWANEH
SAWDA DAJAJ
ARAYES

£3
£4

£11
£10
£10

£6

£2
£2
£2

£4
£5
£7

£4
£3

£4
£5

Grills

LAHMA MASHWI
GAMBARY MASHWI
UGARIT MIXED GRILL
BURGER CHICKEN KAFTA
BURGER LAMB KAFTA

Soft Drinks

APPLE JUICE
l DIET COKE
PEPSI
LABAN AYRAN
JUICE
LEMONADE
ORANGE JUICE

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
LAMB

SALAD

SOUP

WRAP

TOSTADAS

TURKEY

FISH

Ingredients Used
CHILI
SAUSAGE
TOMATO

LETTUCE
OKRA

£11

£12
£22
£9
£9

£3
£1
£1
£2
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YOGURT
SALMON

CHEESE

Ugarit

7-9 Cross Street Huddersfield,
West Yorkshire HD1 2PY, United
Kingdom

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -23:00
Tuesday 11:00 -23:00
Wednesday 11:00 -23:00
Thursday 11:00 -23:00
Friday 11:00 -23:00
Saturday 11:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -22:00
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